SCOREBOARD/SKEET

Puerto Rico

CLUB DE TIRO DE FAJARDO INC.
FAJARDO, PR
SKEET AMERICANO COPA ARMANDITO
12GA,,6-4

--- 15 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 15 ENTRIES ---

CH LUIS LOZADA 99
RU GEORGE GABINO 96
3RD  GORGE GABINO 94
Bl ALEXIS DIAZ 93
B2 CARLOS ABREU 92
B3 CARLOS CRESPO RAMOS 88
C1 ROBERTO BARJAS CARDENA 91
Cc2 CARLOS PEREZ SALDANA 89
Cc3 VICENTE VAZQUEZ 89
D1 CARLOS CLAUDIO-RODRIGU 87
D2 ISAI LOPEZ HUERTAS 85
D3 BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 84
El ARIEL RODRIGUEZ 76
E2 JOSE MIRANDA 54
--- 410 BORE 9 ENTRIES ---

CH LUIS LOZADA 92
RU GEORGE GABINO 91
3RD  GORGE GABINO 86
Cc1 ROBERTO BARJAS CARDENA 84
D1 ISAI LOPEZ HUERTAS 80

--- DOUBLES EVENT 11 ENTRIES ---
CH GORGE GABINO 93
RU LUIS LOZADA 86
3RD  GEORGE GABINO 86
B1 ALEXIS DIAZ 85
B2 ROBERTO BARJAS CARDENA 81
Cc1 VICENTE VAZQUEZ 84
Cc2 ISAI LOPEZ HUERTAS 72
D1 BENITO RODRIGUEZ-MASSO 75
D2 CARLOS PEREZ SALDANA 72
D3 CARLOS CLAUDIO-RODRIGU 70

Ontario, CAN

HAMILTON ANGLING & HUNTING
ASSOCIATION
ONTARIO ,CAN
LAWRY TARGETS/HAHA SHOOT, 6 - 4

--- 25 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 25 ENTRIES ---
CH DAVID MACKINNON 99
RU BILL ZAGER 99
AA3  JIM MALCOLM 99
Al DANIEL LOURENCO 98
A2 REG HOOPER 96
A3 BRENT WINTERMUTE 96
B1 JON BALL 96
B2 ALBERT FACCENDA 96
B3 TERRY BALL 96
Cc1 BASEM ABDEL-MALEK 95
Cc2 SANDRO CODOGNOTTO 95
D1 R.C. KISH 94
D2 EVAN WILKINSON 94
D3 ROBERT MUNROE 87
El KYLE BYSCHKE 93

June 2023 / Clay Target Nation

CH
RU
AA3
Al
A2
A3
Bl
B2
B3
C1
D1
D2
D3
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU

CH
RU
AAl
AA2
AA3
A3
B1
B2
Cc1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH
SRRU
VTCH
VTRU

CH
RU
AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
Cc1
C2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SRCH

--- 20 GAUGE 25 ENTRIES ---
CHARLES PEACOCK
STEVE LOVEDAY
BRAD MCRAE
REG HOOPER
BRENT WINTERMUTE
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK
MIKE MADDIN
JON BALL
ALBERT FACCENDA
ROBERT MUNROE
EVAN WILKINSON
SANDRO CODOGNOTTO
KYLE BYSCHKE
CHARLES PEACOCK
JON BALL
BRENT WINTERMUTE
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK
BRAD MCRAE
MIKE MADDIN
STEVE LOVEDAY
STEPHEN MALCOLM
TERRY BALL
ROBERT MUNROE

--- 28 GAUGE 25 ENTRIES ---
BILL ZAGER

DOUGLAS STEED
STEVE LOVEDAY
CHARLES PEACOCK
DANIEL LOURENCO
STEPHEN MALCOLM
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK
ALBERT FACCENDA
SANDRO CODOGNOTTO
ROBERT MUNROE
EVAN WILKINSON
KYLE BYSCHKE

R.C. KISH

CHARLES PEACOCK
DANIEL LOURENCO
DOUGLAS STEED
BRENT WINTERMUTE
DAVID MACKINNON
REG HOOPER
STEPHEN MALCOLM
STEVE LOVEDAY
TERRY BALL

ROBERT MUNROE

--- 410 BORE 25 ENTRIES ---
STEVE LOVEDAY
CHARLES PEACOCK
BILL ZAGER
DANIEL LOURENCO
BRENT WINTERMUTE
JIM MALCOLM
JOHNNY SIBANI
REG HOOPER
TERRY BALL
ALBERT FACCENDA
SANDRO CODOGNOTTO
R.C. KISH
EVAN WILKINSON
ROBERT MUNROE
KYLE BYSCHKE
DANIEL LOURENCO
CHARLES PEACOCK
BRENT WINTERMUTE
DOUGLAS STEED
JIM MALCOLM
BRAD MCRAE
STEVE LOVEDAY

99
98
98
96
96
95
97
97
93
84
89
85
81
99
97
96
95
98
97
98
94
93
84

99
99
99
99
98
99
94
90
91
91
87
88
81
99
98
99
95
98
96
99
99
91
91

96
96
95
96
95
94
94
91
88
85
81
78
89
86
81
96
96
95
92
94
94
96

SRRU  STEPHEN MALCOLM 93
VTCH TERRY BALL 88
VTRU ROBERT MUNROE 86

--- DOUBLES EVENT 22 ENTRIES ---
CH BILL ZAGER 98
RU CHARLES PEACOCK 97
AA2  DEAN HERZBERG 97
AA3  BRAD MCRAE 96
A2 DANIEL LOURENCO 95
A3 BRENT WINTERMUTE 94
Bl DAVID MACKINNON 92
B2 JOHNNY SIBANI 90
B3 REG HOOPER 89
C1 MIKE MADDIN 96
D1 SANDRO CODOGNOTTO 90
D2 EVAN WILKINSON 88
D3 ROBERT MUNROE 86
TSCH CHARLES PEACOCK 97
TSRU DEAN HERZBERG 97
SUCH BRENT WINTERMUTE 94
SURU ROB LUDWIG 90
SSCH  MIKE MADDIN 96
SSRU BRAD MCRAE 96
SRCH STEVE LOVEDAY 94
SRRU  STEPHEN MALCOLM 93
VTCH TERRY BALL 87
VTRU ROBERT MUNROE 86

--- HOA EVENT 25 ENTRIES ---
CH CHARLES PEACOCK 392
RU STEVE LOVEDAY 388
AA3  BRAD MCRAE 384
Al BILL ZAGER 389
A2 DANIEL LOURENCO 386
A3 BRENT WINTERMUTE 382
B1 DAVID MACKINNON 378
B2 BASEM ABDEL-MALEK 370
B3 JOHNNY SIBANI 369
C1 ALBERT FACCENDA 364
Cc2 SANDRO CODOGNOTTO 352
Cc3 ROBERT MUNROE 348
D1 EVAN WILKINSON 359
D2 KYLE BYSCHKE 343
D3 R.C. KISH 332
TSCH CHARLES PEACOCK 392
TSRU DANIEL LOURENCO 386
SUCH BRENT WINTERMUTE 382
SURU DOUGLAS STEED 377
SSCH BRAD MCRAE 384
SSRU  REG HOOPER 379
SRCH STEVE LOVEDAY 388
SRRU  STEPHEN MALCOLM 377
VTCH TERRY BALL 368
VTRU ROBERT MUNROE 348
ORILLIA GUN CLUB INC
ORILLIA ONTARIO CANADA
200 20 GAUGE, 6- 10
--- 20 ATTENDED ---
--- 20 GAUGE 20 ENTRIES ---

CH JIM MALCOLM 99
RU KEITH KEINDEL 98
3RD  DALE WEAVER 96
Al DAVE DART 93
A2 DAN TANSLEY 89
Bl LORNE GOODWIN 93
B2 JACLYN EGO 91
B3 BRYANT GOODWIN 91
C1 JOAN EGO 91
Cc2 GRACE HONG 86

D1
D2
D3
SICH
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
SUCH
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3

CH
RU
3RD
Al
B1
B2
B3
C1
c2
D1
D2
D3
SICH
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
SUCH
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3

CH
RU
3RD
Al

B2
B3
C1
Cc2
D1
D2
D3
SICH
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
TSCH
TSRU
TS3
SUCH

OWEN BERRY
LAWRENCE WEAVER
ANDREW MARSON
ADDISON BOUND
OWEN BERRY
LAWRENCE WEAVER
GRACE HONG
BRYANT GOODWIN
JACLYN EGO

KYLE BYSCHKE
ANDREW MARSON
JIM MALCOLM
BLAIR FIALKA

DAN TANSLEY

DALE WEAVER
DAVE DART

LORNE GOODWIN
KEITH KEINDEL
JOAN EGO

GARY MARSON

--- 20 GAUGE 19 ENTRIES ---
DAN TANSLEY

JIM MALCOLM
OWEN BERRY

DAVE DART

LORNE GOODWIN
BLAIR FIALKA
BRYANT GOODWIN
JOAN EGO

GRACE HONG

KYLE BYSCHKE
DAVID SEARS
LAWRENCE WEAVER
ADDISON BOUND
OWEN BERRY
LAWRENCE WEAVER
GRACE HONG
BRYANT GOODWIN
JACLYN EGO

KYLE BYSCHKE
ANDREW MARSON
DAN TANSLEY

JIM MALCOLM
BLAIR FIALKA
LORNE GOODWIN
DAVE DART

DALE WEAVER
GARY MARSON
FRANK STEWART
JOAN EGO

--- HOA EVENT 18 ENTRIES ---
JIM MALCOLM
OWEN BERRY
DAN TANSLEY
DAVE DART
LORNE GOODWIN
DALE WEAVER
BLAIR FIALKA
JOAN EGO
GRACE HONG
LAWRENCE WEAVER
KYLE BYSCHKE
DAVID SEARS
ADDISON BOUND
OWEN BERRY
LAWRENCE WEAVER
GRACE HONG
BRYANT GOODWIN
JACLYN EGO
KYLE BYSCHKE
ANDREW MARSON
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95
92
88
87
95
92
86
91
91
86
88
99
91
89
96
93
93
98
91
90

100
99
97
92
96
95
94
89
85
92
90
89
87
97
89
85
94
93
92
83
100
99
95
96
92
90
94
89
89

198
192
189
185
189
186
186
180
171
181
178
175
174
192
181
171
185
184
178
171



SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3

JIM MALCOLM
DAN TANSLEY
BLAIR FIALKA
LORNE GOODWIN
DALE WEAVER
DAVE DART

GARY MARSON
JOAN EGO
FRANK STEWART

198
189
186
189
186
185
184
180
178

UXBRIDGE CLAYS
UXBRIDGE-ONTARIO, CAN

LEN WELLS 28 GAUGE (2X100), 6 - 24

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
AA2
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
Cc1
Cc2
D1
D2
D2
D3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
Su3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
AA2
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
c3
D1
D2
D3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH

--- 29 ATTENDED ---

--- 28 GAUGE 29 ENTRIES ---
MIKE MADDIN

BRENT WINTERMUTE
DAVE DART

DOUGLAS STEED
DAVE TROIANI

JIM MALCOLM
JOHNNY SIBANI

REG HOOPER

BASEM ABDEL-MALEK
FRANK STEWART

ROB LUDWIG

JOSEPH KROFT

CODY FRIEND

KYLE BYSCHKE

BRUCE WALKER
LAWRENCE WEAVER
CHARLES LATVA
OWEN BERRY
LAWRENCE WEAVER
NICO MURDOCH

KYLE BYSCHKE

CODY FRIEND

BRENT WINTERMUTE
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK
ROB LUDWIG

MIKE MADDIN

JIM MALCOLM

REG HOOPER

DAVE DART

DALE WEAVER

DAVID SEARS

FRANK STEWART
JOSEPH KROFT

GARY MARSON

--- 28 GAUGE 27 ENTRIES ---
FRANK STEWART
JOHNNY SIBANI
JIM MALCOLM
DOUGLAS STEED
DAVE TROIANI
BRENT WINTERMUTE
REG HOOPER
MIKE MADDIN
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK
ROB LUDWIG
DALE WEAVER
DAVE DART
JOSEPH KROFT
KYLE BYSCHKE
SHAWN LACROIX
LAWRENCE WEAVER
OWEN BERRY
LAWRENCE WEAVER
NICO MURDOCH
KYLE BYSCHKE
CODY FRIEND
JOHNNY SIBANI

June 2023 / Clay Target Nation

99
97
96
92
89
95
94
91
96
96
94
88
87
90
86
89
85
92
89
65
90
87
97
96
94
99
95
91
96
90
85
96
88
88

99
99
98
96
84
97
95
95
96
96
95
95
92
91
88
87
92
87
78
91
87
99

SURU
SuU3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3

CH
RU
3RD
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D3
JRCH
JR3
TSCH
TS3
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SSCH
SSCH
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3

BRENT WINTERMUTE
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK
JIM MALCOLM

REG HOOPER

MIKE MADDIN

DAVE DART

DALE WEAVER

DAVID SEARS

FRANK STEWART
JOSEPH KROFT

GARY MARSON

--- HOA EVENT 23 ENTRIES ---
FRANK STEWART
MIKE MADDIN
BRENT WINTERMUTE
JIM MALCOLM
JOHNNY SIBANI
REG HOOPER
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK
ROB LUDWIG
DALE WEAVER
DAVE DART
JOSEPH KROFT
CODY FRIEND
KYLE BYSCHKE
BRUCE WALKER
OWEN BERRY
NICO MURDOCH
KYLE BYSCHKE
CODY FRIEND
BRENT WINTERMUTE
JOHNNY SIBANI
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK
JIM MALCOLM
MIKE MADDIN
REG HOOPER
DAVE DART
DALE WEAVER
DAVID SEARS
FRANK STEWART
JOSEPH KROFT
GARY MARSON

Quebec, CAN

97
96
98
95
95
95
95
82
99
92
89

195
194
194
193
193
186
192
190
185
191
180
174
181
170
184
143
181
174
194
193
192
193
194
186
191
185
167
195
180
177

CLUB DE TIR DE VALLEYFIELD INC

QUEBEC, CAN

WOODCOCK INVITATIONAL, 6 - 18

CH
RU
3RD
Al
A2
Cc1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3

El
E2

E3
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU

--- 22 ATTENDED ---

--- 12 GAUGE 21 ENTRIES ---
RICHARD ROBINSON
BRAD MCRAE

DUSTIN JEWELL

MIKE MADDIN

ZACH ANDRUCHOW
JEAN-ALAIN BISAILLON
DERRICK EGAN

BRIAN LOVEDAY
MICHEL VERNIER

BILL GOLFMAN

KEVIN HAWES
BERNARD LAGACE
PETER SMITH

MICHEL DORAIS

ZACH ANDRUCHOW
PAUL TABET

DUSTIN JEWELL

NICK RICHARD

BRAD MCRAE

MIKE MADDIN

99
98
98
97
96
96
94
94
97
89
85
91
89
86
96
89
98
91
98
97

SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU

MICHEL VERNIER
DERRICK EGAN
BERNARD LAGACE
PETER SMITH
RICHARD ROBINSON
REZA AFSHAR
MICHEL DORAIS
BRIAN LOVEDAY
BILL GOLFMAN

MVCH KEVIN HAWES

CH
RU
3RD
AAl
Al
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU

CH
RU
3RD
Al
B1
B2
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
TSCH
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU

CH
RU
3RD
Al

--- 20 GAUGE 19 ENTRIES ---
DUSTIN JEWELL

ZACH ANDRUCHOW
MIKE MADDIN

BRAD MCRAE

NICK RICHARD
JEAN-ALAIN BISAILLON
RICHARD ROBINSON
BRIAN LOVEDAY
DERRICK EGAN
DANIEL DUHAMEL
BILL GOLFMAN
MICHEL VERNIER
CLAUDE MONDOR
DOUG GRINNELL
ZACH ANDRUCHOW
PAUL TABET

DUSTIN JEWELL

NICK RICHARD

MIKE MADDIN

BRAD MCRAE
JEAN-ALAIN BISAILLON
DERRICK EGAN

DOUG GRINNELL
BERNARD LAGACE
RICHARD ROBINSON
REZA AFSHAR

DANIEL DUHAMEL
BRIAN LOVEDAY

BILL GOLFMAN

--- 28 GAUGE 18 ENTRIES ---
ZACH ANDRUCHOW
BRAD MCRAE
MIKE MADDIN
DUSTIN JEWELL
JEAN-ALAIN BISAILLON
RICHARD ROBINSON
BRIAN LOVEDAY
REZA AFSHAR
DANIEL DUHAMEL
MICHEL VERNIER
DERRICK EGAN
DOUG GRINNELL
ZACH ANDRUCHOW
DUSTIN JEWELL
NICK RICHARD
BRAD MCRAE
MIKE MADDIN
JEAN-ALAIN BISAILLON
DERRICK EGAN
DOUG GRINNELL
BERNARD LAGACE
REZA AFSHAR
DANIEL DUHAMEL
RICHARD ROBINSON
BRIAN LOVEDAY
BILL GOLFMAN

--- 410 BORE 18 ENTRIES ---
DUSTIN JEWELL

BRAD MCRAE

MIKE MADDIN

ZACH ANDRUCHOW

97
94
91
89
99
93
86
94
89
85

98
98
97
94
96
94
93
92
93
87
87
88
85
81
98
91
98
96
97
94
94
93
81
81
93
91
87
92
87

97
97
95
95
93
89
93
91
90
91
89
83
97
95
94
97
95
93
89
83
71
91
90
89
93
89

98
95
94
92

Bl

B2

B3

C1
Cc2
D1
D2
D3
TSCH
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU

DEAN OGILVIE
RICHARD ROBINSON
BILL GOLFMAN
NICK RICHARD
REZA AFSHAR
DERRICK EGAN
BRIAN LOVEDAY
MICHEL VERNIER
ZACH ANDRUCHOW
DUSTIN JEWELL
NICK RICHARD
BRAD MCRAE

MIKE MADDIN
DEAN OGILVIE
DERRICK EGAN
DOUG GRINNELL
BERNARD LAGACE
RICHARD ROBINSON
DANIEL DUHAMEL
CLAUDE MONDOR
BILL GOLFMAN
BRIAN LOVEDAY

91
89
87
85
79
87
82
82
92
98
85
95
94
91
87
69
67
89
80
80
87
82

--- DOUBLES EVENT 14 ENTRIES ---

CH
RU
3RD
Al
B1
B2
B3
Cc1
Cc2
D1
D2
D3
TSCH
TSRU
SUCH
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
SVCH
SVRU

CH
RU
3RD
Al
B1
B2
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2

E3
TSCH
SUCH
SURU
SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH

RICHARD ROBINSON
BRAD MCRAE
DUSTIN JEWELL
JEAN-ALAIN BISAILLON
MIKE MADDIN
PAUL TABET

DEAN OGILVIE
DERRICK EGAN
BRIAN LOVEDAY
BERNARD LAGACE
DOUG GRINNELL
MICHEL VERNIER
PAUL TABET

JOSEPH TABET
DUSTIN JEWELL
BRAD MCRAE

MIKE MADDIN
JEAN-ALAIN BISAILLON
DERRICK EGAN
BERNARD LAGACE
DOUG GRINNELL
RICHARD ROBINSON
BRIAN LOVEDAY
BILL GOLFMAN

--- HOA EVENT 18 ENTRIES ---
DUSTIN JEWELL
BRAD MCRAE
ZACH ANDRUCHOW
MIKE MADDIN
RICHARD ROBINSON
DEAN OGILVIE
JEAN-ALAIN BISAILLON
NICK RICHARD
BRIAN LOVEDAY
DERRICK EGAN
MICHEL VERNIER
DANIEL DUHAMEL
MICHEL DORAIS
DOUG GRINNELL
BERNARD LAGACE
ZACH ANDRUCHOW
DUSTIN JEWELL
NICK RICHARD
BRAD MCRAE
MIKE MADDIN
DEAN OGILVIE
DERRICK EGAN
DOUG GRINNELL
BERNARD LAGACE
RICHARD ROBINSON
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98
96
95
91
95
89
83
86
82
86
85
81
89
70
95
96
95
91
86
86
85
98
82
76

389
384
383
383
370
360
369
366
361
363
358
341
326
318
310
383
389
366
384
383
360
363
318
310
370



VTRU REZA AFSHAR 354
VT3  DANIEL DUHAMEL 341
SVCH BRIAN LOVEDAY 361
SVRU  BILL GOLFMAN 352

British Columbia, CAN

COURTENAY & DISTRICT FISH & GAME
PROTECTIVE ASSN.
COURTENAY BC, CANADA
BC PROVINCIALS 5X100, 6 - 11

--- 11 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 10 ENTRIES ---

CH HILTON ROBINSON 100
Al JOHN SANDERSON 100
C1 LLOYD WILSON 96
D1 LISA CUNNINGHAM 88
El EARL KREUTZER 87
SSCH  HILTON ROBINSON 100
SRCH JOHN SANDERSON 100
VTCH JAMES WHYTE 99
SVCH LORNE WIGARD 93
LYCH  LISA CUNNINGHAM 88
RMCH JORDAN WALSH 84
--- 20 GAUGE 10 ENTRIES ---
CH HILTON ROBINSON 98
Al JOHN SANDERSON 94
B1 STEVE HALL 93
C1 LISA CUNNINGHAM 84
D1 EARL KREUTZER 89
SSCH  HILTON ROBINSON 98
SRCH JOHN SANDERSON 94
VTCH JAMES WHYTE 94
SVCH LORNE WIGARD 91
LYCH  LISA CUNNINGHAM 84
RMCH JORDAN WALSH 88
--- 28 GAUGE 10 ENTRIES ---
CH JOHN SANDERSON 98
Al LLOYD WILSON 94
B1 JAMES WHYTE 96
C1 STEVE HALL 94
D1 JORDAN WALSH 89
SSCH STEVE HALL 94
SRCH JOHN SANDERSON 98
VTCH JAMES WHYTE 96
SVCH LORNE WIGARD 84
LYCH  LISA CUNNINGHAM 88
RMCH JORDAN WALSH 89
--- 410 BORE 10 ENTRIES ---
CH JOHN SANDERSON 97
Al JAMES WHYTE 96
Bl HILTON ROBINSON 96
C1 STEVE HALL 91
D1 EARL KREUTZER 82
SSCH HILTON ROBINSON 96
SRCH JOHN SANDERSON 97
VTCH JAMES WHYTE 96
SVCH LORNE WIGARD 80
LYCH  LISA CUNNINGHAM 82
RMCH JORDAN WALSH 82
--- DOUBLES EVENT 10 ENTRIES ---
CH HILTON ROBINSON 96
Al JOHN SANDERSON 93
Bl LLOYD WILSON 89
C1 STEVE HALL 82
D1 CLIFFORD HODGINS 84
SSCH  HILTON ROBINSON 96

June 2023 / Clay Target Nation

SRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
RMCH

CH
Al
C1
D1
El
SSCH
SRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
RMCH

JOHN SANDERSON
LLOYD WILSON
LORNE WIGARD
LISA CUNNINGHAM
JORDAN WALSH

--- HOA EVENT 9 ENTRIES ---
JOHN SANDERSON
HILTON ROBINSON
STEVE HALL
EARL KREUTZER
CLIFFORD HODGINS
HILTON ROBINSON
JOHN SANDERSON
JAMES WHYTE
LORNE WIGARD
LISA CUNNINGHAM
JORDAN WALSH

93
89
81
77
75

389
387
370
342
320
387
389
385
348
342
343

COURTENAY & DISTRICT FISH & GAME

P1 GLACIER VIEW DOUBLES 2X100, 6 - 18

PROTECTIVE ASSN.
COURTENAY BC, CANADA

--- 8 ATTENDED ---

--- DOUBLES EVENT 8 ENTRIES ---

CH

B1

C1

D1
SSCH
SRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
RMCH
CH

B1

C1

D1
SSCH
SRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
RMCH

JOHN SANDERSON
JAMES WHYTE
JORDAN WALSH
CLIFFORD HODGINS
LISA CUNNINGHAM
JOHN SANDERSON
JAMES WHYTE
LORNE WIGARD
LISA CUNNINGHAM
JORDAN WALSH
JOHN SANDERSON
JAMES WHYTE
STEVE HALL
CLIFFORD HODGINS
STEVE HALL

JOHN SANDERSON
JAMES WHYTE
LORNE WIGARD
LISA CUNNINGHAM
JORDAN WALSH

92
87
81
79
80
92
87
73
80
81
94
88
83
72
83
94
88
78
78
79

Saskatchewan, CAN

Bl
Cc1

CH
Al

CH
C1

CH
Bl

THE GUN CLUB
ALLAN SK, CANADA
REGISTERED SHOOT, 6 - 4

- 8 ATTENDED -
- 12 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---
GREG MEISTER

GREG METZ

--- 20 GAUGE 6 ENTRIES ---
GREG METZ
GREG MEISTER

--- 28 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---
GREG MEISTER
GREG METZ

--- 410 BORE 7 ENTRIES ---
GREG METZ
GREG MEISTER

90
95

93
97

94
94

CH
B1
C1

CH
Al
B1

CH
C1

D1

CH
C1
D1
El

CH
B1
Cc1

CH
C1

CH
B1
Cc1

CH
Cc1

CH
RU

CH
RU
B1

SASKATOON GUN CLUB
SASKATOON-SASK, CAN
SASKATOON SPRING OPEN, 6 - 11

--- 4 ATTENDED ---
- 12 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES -

MARCIA POSTLE %
GREG MEISTER %
GREG METZ 88

--- 20 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES ---

GREG METZ 96
GREG MEISTER 96
MARCIA POSTLE 93

--- 28 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES ---
GREG MEISTER 95
GREG METZ 89

--- 410 BORE 2 ENTRIES ---
GREG METZ 93
GREG MEISTER 81

REGINA TRAP & SKEET CLUB
CAN
REGISTERED SHOOT, 6 - 25

--- 3 ATTENDED ---

--- DOUBLES EVENT 1 ENTRIES ---
PETE GLENCROSS 70
--- 12 GAUGE 5 ENTRIES ---
KEVIN JAROCKI 95
GREG METZ 95
JOHN DONG 89
JOHN DAWSON 83
--- 20 GAUGE 5 ENTRIES ---
LARRY WAY 96
KEVIN JAROCKI 91
GREG METZ 93
--- 28 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES ---
KEVIN JAROCKI 98
GREG METZ 97
---410 BORE 5 ENTRIES ---
KEVIN JAROCKI 94
GREG METZ 94
JOHN DONG 74

--- DOUBLES EVENT 3 ENTRIES ---
KEVIN JAROCKI 94
GREG METZ 81

Alberta, CAN

THE LONE PINE CLAY TARGET CLUB
ALTA, CAN
P1 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL SKEET
CHAMPIONSHI, 6 - 18

--- 2 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 2 ENTRIES -
BRAD SEMAKA 97
OSCAR LONG 93

--- 12 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES ---

BRAD SEMAKA 98
GREG WARD 94
OSCAR LONG 91

Cc1 PHILIP EVANS 91
SUCH OSCAR LONG 91
SSCH BRAD SEMAKA 98
SRCH GREG WARD 94
--- 20 GAUGE 4 ENTRIES ---
CH BRAD SEMAKA 89
RU OSCAR LONG 88
B2 GREG WARD 83
D1 PHILIP EVANS 79
SUCH OSCAR LONG 88
SSCH BRAD SEMAKA 89
SRCH GREG WARD 83
--- 28 GAUGE 6 ENTRIES ---
CH GREG WARD 96
RU NAZEM CHARANEK 93
B1 OSCAR LONG 91
C1 PHILIP EVANS 89
D1 OUSSAMA (SAM) ELKASSEM 75
SUCH OSCAR LONG 91
SSCH BRAD SEMAKA 85
SRCH GREG WARD 96
--- 410 BORE 5 ENTRIES ---
CH GREG WARD 93
B1 OSCAR LONG 87
Cc1 BRAD SEMAKA 87
C2 NAZEM CHARANEK 85
D1 OUSSAMA (SAM) ELKASSEM 73
SUCH OSCAR LONG 87
SSCH BRAD SEMAKA 87
SRCH GREG WARD 93
--- DOUBLES EVENT 3 ENTRIES ---
RU OSCAR LONG 87
B1 BRAD SEMAKA 90
B2 GREG WARD 81
SUCH OSCAR LONG 87
SSCH BRAD SEMAKA 90
SRCH GREG WARD 81
--- HOA EVENT 3 ENTRIES ---
CH GREG WARD 366
Germany

KAISERSLAUTERN ROD & GUN CLUB
KAISERSLAUTERN, GERMANY
DOUBLES OPEN, 6 - 4

--- 13 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 1 ENTRIES ---

Cc1 WOLFGANG SCHWEDA 94
--- 28 GAUGE 1 ENTRIES ---
Cc1 CHRISTIAN SCHMID 86
---410 BORE 1 ENTRIES ---
Cc1 HEINZ SCHNEIDER 83
--- DOUBLES EVENT 11 ENTRIES ---
CH UWE WANDERNOTH 84
RU DAVID MCDANIEL 81
3RD  HEINZ SCHNEIDER 79
Cc1 MARKUS AMANN 78
D1 WILLIAM HIGGINS 78
D2 MAC FRANKLIN 75
D3 SEAN HIGGINS 75
D4 THOMAS SPETTEL 70
D5 ANDREAS EICHARDT 57
D6 ARMIN BADER 50
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BAUMHOLDER ROD AND GUN CLUB
BAUMHOLDER, GERMANY
P1 CLUB CHAMP OPEN, 6 - 25

--- 2 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 1 ENTRIES ---
D1 WOLFGANG SCHWEDA 92

--- 20 GAUGE 1 ENTRIES ---
Bl UWE WANDERNOTH 98

--- 12 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES ---

CH SINISA MIJATOVIC 89
RU MARKUS AMANN 85
3RD  MAXIMILIAN KONDER 79
El THOMAS SPETTEL 78
E2 ACHIM SCHERTHAN 75
E3 ARMIN BADER 74
E4 WOLFGANG PAULINI 39
E5 DIETER NEUFING 38

--- 20 GAUGE 1 ENTRIES ---
Bl UWE WANDERNOTH 97

--- 28 GAUGE 1 ENTRIES ---
D1 WOLFGANG SCHWEDA 37

--- 410 BORE 2 ENTRIES ---
Bl WOLFGANG SCHWEDA 40

Cc1 HEINZ SCHNEIDER 80
Scotland
CALEDONIAN SKEET SHOOTING
ASSOCIATION
SCOTLAND

MIDSUMMER, 6 - 24

--- 14 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 14 ENTRIES ---
B1 RONNIE CRICHTON 95
B2 DAVID DILLON 95
Cc1 COURTNEY CRICHTON 93
Cc2 ALEX ALLAN 92
Cc3 YVONNE MONAGHAN 91
D1 DONALD KIRK 89
D1 JOHN ROSS 89
El KIERAN DEVINE 85
E2 DERRICK CRONIE 82
E3 JAMES CENTER 76
E3 JIM HARRIS 76
E4 ALEXANDER NOBLE 75
ES STUART GRAHAM 73
E6 PATRICK MONAGHAN 61

June 2023 / Clay Target Nation
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